
 
 

DATE DAY MEET LOCATION TIME 

2/16/23 THURS DAILEY MS DEL VALLE HS  4:00 

2/23/23 THURS DEL VALLE MS DEL VALLE HS 4:00 

3/1/23 WED WALLACE MS WALLACE MS 4:00  

3/22/23 WED OJEDA MS DEL VALLE HS 4:00 

3/28 & 3/29 
TUES 
WED 

BI-COUNTY 
DISTRICT MEET 

HAYS CISD 4:00 
 

 

 

 

  

DAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK STAFF: 

Coach Fred Johnson    fredrick.johnson@dvisd.net   512-386-3622 

Coach Dan Allison    dan.allison@dvisd.net    512-386-3622 

Coach Terry Garza    terry.garza@dvisd.net    512-386-3621 

Coach Mike Oglesby    mike.oglesby@dvisd.net   512-386-3621  

Coach Daioderick London-Ridge  daioderic.londonrid@dvisd.net   512-386-3621 

Coach Gloria Sandoval    Gloria.sandoval@dvisd.net   512-386-3622 

 

Dailey MS Principal: Mario Palacios   

DVISD Athletic Coordinator:  Bobby Acosta bobby.acosta@dvisd.net   512-386-3716 

DVISD Athletic Coordinator:  Jane Martin jane.martin@dvisd.net    512-386-3263 

DVHS Head Track Coach Jimmy Henson  jimmy.henson@dvisd.net  

DVISD Athletic Director-Tawni Angel       

 

 

 

2023 DAILEY MS  
BOYS and GIRLS  

TRACK SCHEDULE 

Meet start times are subject to change without advance notice. 
 

DISTRICT MEET:  Tuesday, March 28 = Boys Field Events & 3200/Girls Running Events 
Wednesday, March 29 = Girls Field Events & 3200/Boys Running Events 

 

Updated TA-2-9-23 
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